
47851 / TD50A /IRL

Position

01

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

34

ItemNo

45784

45785

45786

45787

45788

45789

45790

45791

45792

45793

45794

45795

45796

45797

45798

45799

45800

46112

45802

46399

46113

45804

45805

45806

45807

45808

45809

45810

45811

45812

45813

Description

Handle

Door Complete

Plastic Cap

Gasket

Drawer big

Drawer Guides

Left Bracket for Guide

Right Bracket for Guide

Damper

Damper block

Divider of Drawer big

Bottle Stopper big

Evaporator

Cooling Block

Condenser

LED PCB

Light Cover

Thermostat Baseboard

Thermostat

Thermostat

Junction Box

Bottom hinge Plastic

Left bracket for Drawer small

Drawer small

Right bracket for Drawer small

Guide bracket

Divider of Drawer small

Bottle Stopper small

Compressor HYB35MJ63a

Water Evaporating Coil

Drip Tray

2026-02-12



47851 / TD50A /IRL


