

47851 / TD50A / IRL

---

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	45784	Handle
04	45785	Door Complete
05	45786	Plastic Cap
06	45787	Gasket
07	45788	Drawer big
08	45789	Drawer Guides
09	45790	Left Bracket for Guide
10	45791	Right Bracket for Guide
11	45792	Damper
12	45793	Damper block
13	45794	Divider of Drawer big
14	45795	Bottle Stopper big
16	45796	Evaporator
17	45797	Cooling Block
18	45798	Condenser
19	45799	LED PCB
20	45800	Light Cover
21	46112	Thermostat Baseboard
22	45802	Thermostat
	46399	Thermostat
23	46113	Junction Box
24	45804	Bottom hinge Plastic
25	45805	Left bracket for Drawer small
26	45806	Drawer small
27	45807	Right bracket for Drawer small
28	45808	Guide bracket
29	45809	Divider of Drawer small
30	45810	Bottle Stopper small
31	45811	Compressor HYB35MJ63a
33	45812	Water Evaporating Coil
34	45813	Drip Tray

2026-02-12

47851 / TD50A / IRL

